FOUR POLES MAGNETIC LED
LIGHTS, FL & DL SERIES
DESCRIPTION »
Magnetic LED light with mounting to a magnetic modular system, suitable for commercial sites, homes,
hotels, offices, and other premises. It can be mounted anywhere along the power rail and the light can be
directed where needed. The advantage of this type of luminaires is that they have a high light output
without glare.
GENERAL INFORMATION »

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION SHEET
PRODUCT DETAILS »
Catalogue number
Type Watt
(W)
Whole fixture
lumens
(lm)
Lumens
efficiency
Color
temp.
(K)
Beam
angle
93M20DL1230/BL Magnet LED Light 12 1220 102lm/W 3000 120°
93M20DL1240/BL Magnet LED Light 12 1220 102lm/W 4000 120°
93M20FL1030/BL Magnet LED Light 10 600 60lm/W 3000 120°
93M20FL1040/BL Magnet LED Light 10 600 60lm/W 4000 120°
93M20FL2030/BL Magnet LED Light 20 1160 58lm/W 3000 120°
93M20FL2040/BL Magnet LED Light 20 1160 58lm/W 4000 120°
93M20FL3030/BL Magnet LED Light 30 1530 51lm/W 3000 120°
93M20FL3040/BL Magnet LED Light 30 1530 51lm/W 4000 120°
DIMENSIONS »
Catalogue number
Length